
THE HANDEL COMPANY DISPENSER LIST

     EAST         EAST        EAST AKRON        WEST        WEST
AMERICAN EYEWEAR $75.00 THE EYE ZONE $65.00 DR. SHAWNA FRANEY SNODGRASS EYECARE   $75.00 CLEARSIGHT EYE CARE   $70.00 DISTINCTIVE EYEWEAR
32313 Vine St. Dr. Jean Orehek 33775 Aurora Rd. $132.00 60 N. Miller Rd. 5500 Ridge Rd, #211 5690 Wallings Rd. $105.00
Willowick,  Ohio  5852 Mayfield Rd. Solon,  Ohio  44139 Akron,  Ohio  44333 Parma,  Ohio  44129 N. Royalton,  Ohio  44133
(440) 943-6858 Mayfield Hts. Ohio 44124 440-248-5691 (330) 836-2945 (440) 842-2020 (440)877-2020
Hours:   MF 10:00am-6:00pm (440)684-0800 Hours:   MTF  9:00am-5:00pm Hours:  MON/THUR 9:30am-5pm Hours: Mon/Tue/Wed  10am-5pm Hours:  MTTH 10:00am-7:00pm
             WEDS - Closed Hours:  M/TH  10:00am-7:00pm              WEDS - Closed            Wed/Sat 9:00am-Noon             THURS:  9:00am-1:00pm             WEDS - Closed
           TTH 12:00am-6:00pm             TU/FRI 10:00am-6:00pm             Thurs 9:00am-7:00pm              FRI  9:30am-4:00pm             FRI: 10:00am-6:00pm             FRI  10:00pm-5:00pm
           Sat  9:00am-1:00pm          Wed/Sat 10:00am-4:00pm             Sat    9:00am-1:00pm             SAT  9:00am-1:00pm             SAT   9:30am-1:00pm

DR. GLANVILLE New $130
CLEARSIGHT EYE CARE   $70.00 CASE OPTICAL OF EUCLID TANGLEWOOD EYE CARE  646 Portage Trail Prev $125 DRS. DANIEL & ENGLE
28112 Chardon Rd. 26300 Euclid Ave  #116   $75.00       DR. BRIAN KANE Cuyahoga Falls, Ohio 44221 FAMILY EYECARE $109.00 EUROPTICAL $109.00
Willoughby Hills, Ohio 44092 Euclid, Ohio  44132 8505 Tanglewood Sq.    $110.00 (330) 929-9941 295 High St 2932 Wooster Rd.
(440) 585-1111 (216) 261-3600 Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44023 Hours: BY APPOINTMENT ONLY Berea,   Ohio  44017 Rocky River,  Ohio  44116
Hours: MON/THUR 10:00am-7:00pm Hours: M,T,TH 9:30am-5:00pm (440) 543-5186 (440) 234-3800 440-895-3030
            TUE/FRI  10:00am-5:30pm            Wednesday - Closed Hours:  MTTHF  9:00am-5:00pm HANDEL VISION CLINIC    $120 Hours: Hours:  MW  10:00am-5:30pm
             WEDS   Closed             Friday 9:30am -4:00pm             Weds    Closed 270 S. Cleveland-Massilon Rd.            BY APPOINTMENT ONLY Closed from Noon-1pm on Weds
            SAT   10:00am-2:30pm          Saturday 9:30am-1:00pm             Sat.       9:00am-12:00pm Akron,  Ohio  44333              TTH  10:00am-6:30pm

(330) 666-1766 EYE CARE PLUS $55.00              FRI 10:00am-4:00pm
DOUGLAS PATTON, O.D.   $115.00 SPECS EYE CARE FOREST HILLS VISION   $100.00 Hours:  MTH  9:00am-7:00pm Dr. Nick Zunich, OD              Sat 9:00am-2:00pm  
325 Center St. 9424 State Route 14         Prev $115 JOAQUIN LIM, OD        TUE/WED   8:30am-5:00pm 12000 Snow Rd, Unit 1
Chardon,  Ohio  44024 Streetsboro,  Ohio  44241 2460 Fairmount Blvd             Fri   8:30am-5:00pm Parma,  Ohio  44130 SKYVISION CENTER     $130.00
(440) 286-7185 (330) 422-1488 Lower Level, Suite F             Sat  8:30am-1:30pm (440) 885-1060 2237 Crocker Rd., Suite 100
Hours:  Mon  10:00am-8:00pm Hours: BY APPOINTMENT ONLY Cleveland Hts, Ohio 44106 Hours:  MTH  10:00am-8:00pm Westlake, Ohio 44145
            TWF   9:00am-5:00pm      (216) 451-4400 HANDEL VISION CLINIC             TF 10:00am-6:00pm (440) 892-6827
            Thurs  Closed NEW VISION EYE CARE    $70.00 Hours:  Mon-Fri  9:00am-5:00pm        IN GREEN $120.00             Wednesday   Closed Hours:  Mon-Fri 8:00am-5:00pm
   Every Other Sat - 9:00am-1:00pm 1484 State Route 46 N. 919 E. Turkey Foot Lake Rd.             SAT 9:00am-2:00pm

Jefferson,  Ohio  44047 BUCKEYECARE $110.00 Akron,  Ohio 44312           BRUNSWICK
DR. ELLEN ELLSWORTH    $83.00 (440) 624-4222 Dr.  Bob Woodruff (330) 899-0202 DR. LES ROSENBERG RIVERSIDE OPTICAL       $75.00
9930 Jonnycake Ridge Rd.  #4B Hours:  MTW 9:30am-5:30pm Dr.  Kathy Gonzalez          Hours:  MTH  9:00am-7:00pm 26041 Lorain Rd. $84.00 at CIRINO EYE CENTER
Mentor,  Ohio  44060              THURS 9:30am-2:30pm 8051 Vesta Ave. Suite 2            TWF  9:00am-5:00pm N. Olmsted,  Ohio  44070 3898 Center Rd.
(440)352-8031 Northfield,  Ohio  44067            Sat    8:30am-1:30pm (440)777-8686 Brunswick,  Ohio  44212
Hours:   Mon  9:00am-8:00pm              ASHTABULA (330) 468-0585 Hours: MTTHF 10:00am-5:00pm (330) 220-2100
             TTH   9:00am-5:00pm SHAWNEE OPTICAL $75.00 Hours:  MON  8:00am-6:30pm ELLET VISION $65.00             WED 10:00am-1:30pm Hours: Mon-Thurs 8:00am-5:00pm
             Wed  Closed 3705 State Rd.             TWTH  8:00am-5:30pm 477 Darrow Rd.              Sat    9:00am-12:30pm            FRI  8:00am-3:00pm
             Fri    9:00am-4:00pm Ashtabula,  Ohio  44004             FRI  CLOSED Akron,  Ohio  44305
             Sat   8:30am-12:00pm (440) 997-2020             SAT  8:00am-12:30pm (330) 784-3937 DOWNTOWN CLEVELAND MEDINA
* closed for lunch btwn 12-1pm daily Hours:  MWF   9:00am-5:30pm Hours: EYEWEAR 20/20 $109.00 EXCELLENCE IN EYECARE 

        TUE/THUR  9:00am-7:00pm      Mon,Tues,Fri  9:30am-5pm 200 PUBLIC SQUARE  # 219 3609 Medina Rd. $135.00
  Every Other SAT  9am-2:30pm     NEWTON FALLS      Wednesday   Closed CLEVELAND,  OHIO  44114 Medina,  Ohio  44256

WESTERN RESERVE Refact $95 HANDEL VISION CLINIC   $109      Thursday 9:00am-5:00pm (216)621-2815 (330) 722-1313
      VISION CARE Comp $244 KENT 115 W. Broad St.  #A      Appointment Recommended Hours:  Mon-Fri 9:00am-4:00pm Hours:  MWF  9:00am-5:00pm

5992 Darrow Rd. DR. CHARLES GLANVILLE Newton Falls, Ohio 44444             TTH   9:00am-6:00pm

Hudson,  Ohio  44236 307 W. Main St. $130.00 (330) 872-1371 UNIONTOWN       WADSWORTH             SAT by Appointment Only
(330) 656-4384 Kent,  Ohio  44240 Hours:  MON  9:00am-7:00pm KASTER EYE CLINIC    $99.00 WADSWORTH EYE CLINIC

Hours:    MTW  8:00am-5:30pm (330) 673-7538              TUE-FRI 9:00am-5:00pm 3705 Massilon Rd. Founders Hall $130.00
              Thurs 8:00am-7:00pm Hours:  BY APPOINTMENT ONLY Uniontown,  Ohio  44685 195 Wadsworth Rd.,  Suite 304
              FRI  8:00am-4:00pm 330-899-7161 Wadsworth, Ohio 44281
              SAT 8:00am-1:00pm Hours:  Mon 9:00am-5:00pm (330) 247-2480

             Tues  9:00am-7:00pm Hours:  Mon-Thur  9:00am-5:00pm
             Wed   CLOSED Close for Lunch from 12:00-1:00
             Thurs  7:30am - 5:00pm
             Fri  9:00am - 1:00pm
             Sat - By Appointment

 *  $10 DISCOUNT ON EYE EXAMS & 20% OFF DRESS EYEWEAR                                                                        * Effective 01/28/19
     FROM PARTICIPATING INDEPENDENT DOCTORS AND OPTICIANS                
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     EAST         EAST        EAST AKRON        WEST        WEST
AMERICAN EYEWEAR $75.00 THE EYE ZONE $65.00 DR. SHAWNA FRANEY SNODGRASS EYECARE   $75.00 CLEARSIGHT EYE CARE   $70.00 DISTINCTIVE EYEWEAR
32313 Vine St. Dr. Jean Orehek 33775 Aurora Rd. $132.00 60 N. Miller Rd. 5500 Ridge Rd, #211 5690 Wallings Rd. $105.00
Willowick,  Ohio  5852 Mayfield Rd. Solon,  Ohio  44139 Akron,  Ohio  44333 Parma,  Ohio  44129 N. Royalton,  Ohio  44133
(440) 943-6858 Mayfield Hts. Ohio 44124 440-248-5691 (330) 836-2945 (440) 842-2020 (440)877-2020
Hours:   MF 10:00am-6:00pm (440)684-0800 Hours:   MTF  9:00am-5:00pm Hours:  MON/THUR 9:30am-5pm Hours: Mon/Tue/Wed  10am-5pm Hours:  MTTH 10:00am-7:00pm
             WEDS - Closed Hours:  M/TH  10:00am-7:00pm              WEDS - Closed            Wed/Sat 9:00am-Noon             THURS:  9:00am-1:00pm             WEDS - Closed
           TTH 12:00am-6:00pm             TU/FRI 10:00am-6:00pm             Thurs 9:00am-7:00pm              FRI  9:30am-4:00pm             FRI: 10:00am-6:00pm             FRI  10:00pm-5:00pm
           Sat  9:00am-1:00pm          Wed/Sat 10:00am-4:00pm             Sat    9:00am-1:00pm             SAT  9:00am-1:00pm             SAT   9:300am-1:00pm

DR. GLANVILLE New $130
CLEARSIGHT EYE CARE   $70.00 CASE OPTICAL OF EUCLID TANGLEWOOD EYE CARE  646 Portage Trail Prev $125 DRS. DANIEL & ENGLE EUROPTICAL $109.00
28112 Chardon Rd. 26300 Euclid Ave  #116   $75.00       DR. BRIAN KANE Cuyahoga Falls, Ohio 44221 FAMILY EYECARE $109.00 2932 Wooster Rd.
Willoughby Hills, Ohio 44092 Euclid, Ohio  44132 8505 Tanglewood Sq.    $110.00 (330) 929-9941 295 High St Rocky River,  Ohio  44116
(440) 585-1111 (216) 261-3600 Chagrin Falls, Ohio 44023 Hours: BY APPOINTMENT ONLY Berea,   Ohio  44017 440-895-3030
Hours: MON/THUR 10:00am-7:00pm Hours: M,T,TH 9:30am-5:00pm (440) 543-5186 (440) 234-3800 Hours:  MW  10:00am-5:30pm
            TUE/FRI  10:00am-5:30pm            Wednesday - Closed Hours:  MTTHF  9:00am-5:00pm HANDEL VISION CLINIC   $120 Hours: Closed from Noon-1pm on Weds
             WEDS   Closed             Friday 9:30am -4:00pm             Weds    Closed 270 S. Cleveland-Massilon Rd.            BY APPOINTMENT ONLY              TTH  10:00am-6:30pm
            SAT   10:00am-2:30pm          Saturday 9:30am-1:00pm             Sat.       9:00am-12:00pm Akron,  Ohio  44333              FRI 10:00am-4:00pm

(330) 666-1766 EYE CARE PLUS $55.00              Sat 9:00am-2:00pm  
DOUGLAS PATTON, O.D.   $115.00 SPECS EYE CARE FOREST HILLS VISION   $100.00 Hours:  MTH  9:00am-7:00pm Dr. Nick Zunich, OD
325 Center St. 9424 State Route 14         Prev $115 JOAQUIN LIM, OD        TWF   8:30am-5:00pm 12000 Snow Rd, Unit 1 SKYVISION CENTER     $130.00
Chardon,  Ohio  44024 Streetsboro,  Ohio  44241 2460 Fairmount Blvd             Sat  8:30am-1:30pm Parma,  Ohio  44130 2237 Crocker Rd., Suite 100
(440) 286-7185 (330) 422-1488 Lower Level, Suite F (440) 885-1060 Westlake, Ohio 44145
Hours:  Mon  10:00am-8:00pm Hours: BY APPOINTMENT ONLY Cleveland Hts, Ohio 44106 HANDEL VISION CLINIC Hours:  MTH  10:00am-8:00pm (440) 892-6827
            TWF   9:00am-5:00pm      (216) 451-4400        IN GREEN $120.00             TF 10:00am-6:00pm Hours:  Mon-Fri 8:00am-5:00pm
            Thurs  Closed NEW VISION EYE CARE    $70.00 Hours:  Mon-Fri  9:00am-5:00pm 919 E. Turkey Foot Lake Rd.             Wednesday   Closed
   Every Other Sat - 9:00am-1:00pm 1484 State Route 46 N. Akron,  Ohio 44312             SAT 9:00am-2:00pm           BRUNSWICK

Jefferson,  Ohio  44047 (330) 899-0202 RIVERSIDE OPTICAL       $75.00
DR. ELLEN ELLSWORTH    $83.00 (440) 624-4222 BUCKEYECARE $110.00 Hours:  MTH  9:00am-7:00pm DR. LES ROSENBERG at CIRINO EYE CENTER
9930 Jonnycake Ridge Rd.  #4B Hours:  MTW 9:30am-5:30pm Dr.  Bob Woodruff            TWF  9:00am-5:00pm 26041 Lorain Rd. $84.00 3898 Center Rd.
Mentor,  Ohio  44060              THURS 9:30am-2:30pm Dr.  Kathy Gonzalez                     Sat    8:30am-1:30pm N. Olmsted,  Ohio  44070 Brunswick,  Ohio  44212
(440)352-8031 8051 Vesta Ave. Suite 2 (440)777-8686 (330) 220-2100
Hours:   Mon  9:00am-8:00pm              ASHTABULA Northfield,  Ohio  44067 ELLET VISION $65.00 Hours: MTTHF 10:00am-5:00pm Hours: Mon-Thurs 8:00am-5:00pm
             TTH   9:00am-5:00pm SHAWNEE OPTICAL $75.00 (330) 468-0585 477 Darrow Rd.             WED 10:00am-1:30pm            FRI  8:00am-3:00pm
             Wed  Closed 3705 State Rd. Hours:  MON  8:00am-6:30pm Akron,  Ohio  44305              Sat    9:00am-12:30pm
             Fri    9:00am-4:00pm Ashtabula,  Ohio  44004             TWTH  8:00am-5:30pm (330) 784-3937 MEDINA
             Sat   8:30am-12:00pm (440) 997-2020             FRI  CLOSED Hours: DOWNTOWN CLEVELAND EXCELLENCE IN EYECARE 
* closed for lunch btwn 12-1pm daily Hours:  MWF   9:00am-5:30pm             SAT  8:00am-12:30pm      Mon,Tues,Fri  9:30am-5pm EYEWEAR 20/20 $109.00 3609 Medina Rd. $135.00

        TUE/THUR  9:00am-7:00pm      Wednesday   Closed 200 PUBLIC SQUARE  # 219 Medina,  Ohio  44256
  Every Other SAT  9am-2:30pm      Thursday 9:00am-5:00pm CLEVELAND,  OHIO  44114 (330) 722-1313

WESTERN RESERVE Refact $95     NEWTON FALLS      Appointment Recommended (216)621-2815 Hours:  MWF  9:00am-5:00pm

      VISION CARE Comp $244 KENT HANDEL VISION CLINIC    $109 Hours:  Mon-Fri  9:00am-4:00pm             TTH   9:00am-6:00pm

5992 Darrow Rd. DR. CHARLES GLANVILLE 115 W. Broad St.  #A UNIONTOWN             SAT by Appointment Only

Hudson,  Ohio  44236 307 W. Main St. $130.00 Newton Falls, Ohio 44444 KASTER EYE CLINIC    $99.00       WADSWORTH
(330) 656-4384 Kent,  Ohio  44240 (330) 872-1371 3705 Massilon Rd. WADSWORTH EYE CLINIC

Hours:    MTW  8:00am-5:30pm (330) 673-7538 Hours:  MON  9:00am-7:00pm Uniontown,  Ohio  44685 Founders Hall $130.00
              Thurs 8:00am-7:00pm Hours:  BY APPOINTMENT ONLY              TUE-FRI 9:00am-5:00pm 330-899-7161 195 Wadsworth Rd.,  Suite 304
              FRI  8:00am-4:00pm Hours:  Mon 9:00am-5:00pm Wadsworth, Ohio 44281
              SAT 8:00am-1:00pm              Tues  9:00am-7:00pm (330) 247-2480

             Wed   CLOSED Hours:  Mon-Thur  9:00am-5:00pm
             Thurs  7:30am - 5:00pm Close for Lunch from 12:00-1:00
             Fri  9:00am - 1:00pm
             Sat - By Appointment

 *  $10 DISCOUNT ON EYE EXAMS & 20% OFF DRESS EYEWEAR                                                                        * Effective 1/28/19
     FROM PARTICIPATING INDEPENDENT DOCTORS AND OPTICIANS                
Highlighted Locations Accept VSP (Vision Service Plan) Only Highlghted Locations Accept EYEMED Only (Call to confirm they accept your plan!) Highlighted Locations Accept Both EYEMED & VSP (Call to confirm they accept your plan!)
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